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Catégorie

D1SC
D1SC
D1SC
D1SC
D1SC
D1SC
D1SC
D1SC
D1SC
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D1SC
D1SC
D1SC
D1SC
D1SC
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D1SC
D1SC
D1SC
D1SC
D1SC
D1SC
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D1 SCF
D1 SCF
D1 SCF

D2 SC
D2 SC
D2 SC
D2 SC
D2 SC
D2 SC
D2 SC
D2 SC
D2 SC
D2 SC

D3 SC
D3 SC
D3 SC
D3 SC
D3 SC
D3 SC
D3 SC

DIl 2 litres
DIl 2 litres
DIl 2 litres
DIl 2 litres
DIl 2 litres

N°

42
33
25
35
53
90

59
70

30
60

68
17
50
55
15
67
44
76
66
32
20
13
82

54
79
22

46
42
63
91
27
94
18
30
18
76

18
89
20
95
12
72
97

89
46
16
37
66

CORAC 2013 AU 30-4-13

Nom Prénom

GAY NICOLAS
GIMENES Sylvain
GILLE Frédéric
RIVES Sébastien
VERGELY Dimitri
DEBONS Vincent
PERES Cédric
DUPAS JEROME
DESPORTES Mickaél
SANCHEZ Pascal
SABATIE Patrick
LARRICQ Thibault
MOLINIE Cédric
PIVETEAU Emerick
IDRAC Franck

FEL Philippe
VINCENT Pierre
DI-GREGORIO Laurent
MOLINIE Ludovic
Z0Z0 Fabrice
PINQUIER Romain
GIAMBRONE David
DUMONDELLE Vincent
BROGNARA Adrien
SEVILLA Philippe

DE STEFANI Anthony

GOUGES Aurélie
BIGARD Marléne
DJALEM Elise

VOLUZAN Francois
VIALA Gallien

DA COSTA Arnaud
MAURIN Tony
THOMAS Fabien
ESCARNOT Julien
QUINTATNE Franck
BABAQUY Lionel
DJALEM Claude
FAUVINET Thibault

CHRISTOL Thomas
CALMETTES Jeoffrey
BEZOLLES Matthieu
ZAFFALON Christophe
HUMBERT Arnaud
DUBOURDIEU Kevin
PIERRILLAS Frédéric

CALMETTE DIDIER
COUDERT Jean Laurent
SALANEUVE Alain
SALANEUVE Pascal
GRELIER David

ASA

0915
0914
0912
1016

0906
0910

0908
1016
0908
1016
0908
1101
0914
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1601
0912
0908
0914
1016
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0910
0901
0915
0910

0912
0915
0908
0915
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0914
0912
0912
0815
0914

0915

0910
0901
0914
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0912
0914
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0901
0914
0912
0910
0815
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DIl 2 litres
DIl 2 litres
DIl 2 litres
DIl 2 litres
DIl 2 litres

DIl libre
DIl libre

DllI 2 litres
DllI 2 litres
DllI 2 litres
DllI 2 litres
DllI 2 litres
DllI 2 litres
DllI 2 litres
DllI 2 litres
DllI 2 litres
DllI 2 litres
DllI 2 litres
DllI 2 litres
DllI 2 litres
DllI 2 litres

Dlll libre
Dlll libre
Dlll libre
Dlll libre
Dlll libre
Dlll libre
Dlll libre
Dlll libre
Dlll libre
Dlll libre

Le nombre d'engagés sur AYDIE et EMPEAUX en doublure du

7
79
8
13
20

24
70

25

8
85
94
34
87
37
92

4
81
72
97
90

60
18
75
82

9
36
87
86
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CHAMAYOU Jean Francois

COMBES Cedric
ABADIE Yannick
BAREILLE Eric

SEISSON Régis

SANCHEZ Jacques
BIGARD Ludovic

SANCHEZ Manuel
CAHUZAC Bruno
GOBRECHT Benoit
JANOT Ludovic
BONNEMAISON Serge
SALBAT Frédéric
BASSETTO Romain
ALIAS Michel
QUINTANE David
QUENTIN Christian
ALIBERT Guy

DUBOURDIEU Dominique

LHERM Jean Luc
MERCIER Philippe

RAMOS Emmanuel
CHRISTOL Didier
SABATIE ROBERT
BALOCCHI Francis
THOUVARECQ Rémy
NICOLI Jean Pierre
JANOT Alexandre
GUILHOT Jean Claude

BERNEDE Georges
COMBE DAVID

0901
0815
0914
0907
0912

1016
912

1016
0910
0908
1101

0910
0803

0910
0914
0815
1101

0901
0914
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0910

0912
0910
0908
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0910
0914
1101
0912
0912
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camion est faux car arrivé en cours

X X x X

X %

X X X x

X X x X x X x X

X X X X X x X x X X



